
                           
 

         

 
Dare to fall, learn to fly.  
 
 
 

 
 
 

SCHOOL TERM DATES 2024/2025 
 

    OPEN ON THE    CLOSE AT THE  
    MORNING OF   END OF 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2024  Thursday 5th September Thursday 24th October 
    Monday 4th November  Friday 20th December  
 
 
SPRING TERM 2025  Tuesday 7th January  Friday 14th February 
    Monday 24th February  Friday 4th April 
 
 
SUMMER TERM 2025  Tuesday 22nd April  Thursday 22rd May 
    Monday 2nd June  Wednesday 23rd July at 1.30pm 
 
 
INSET DAYS  Tuesday 3rd September 
   Wednesday 4th September 
   Friday 25th October 
   Monday 6th January 
   Friday 23th May 
   
 
EASTER 2025  Friday 18th April – Monday 21st April               
 
 
EARLY MAY BANK HOLIDAY  Monday 5th May 
      

 
 
Please note that school finishes at 3.25pm each day with the exception of the final day of 
the school year when children will leave at 1.30pm. 

Woodways Haddenham Aylesbury 
Bucks HP17 8DS 

Tel: 01844 291829 
Chairs of Governors: Mrs. A Glasspool 

Headteacher:  Mr A. Leach 
E-mail: office@haddenhamjun.co.uk 
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